
TANA delle TIGRI
POT LIMIT OMAHA 5.000€ GTD – buyin 90+10€

REENTRY – TABLES EIGHT HANDED
40.000 starting stack – Registration open until 14th level

BANCO CASINO – BRATISLAVA – SLOVAKIA
Since 2009 - Edition 26

SATURDAY 27 APRIL 2024 at 20:00 - 20 min. blind levels

Level Small Blind Big Blind Time Start – End Info
1 100 100 20' 20:00 – 20:20

2 100 200 20' 20:20 – 20:40

3 100 300 20' 20:40 – 21:00

4 200 400 20' 21:00 – 21:20

5 200 500 20' 21:20 – 21:40

6 300 600 20' 21:40 – 22:00

7 400 800 20' 22:00 – 22:20

8 500 1000 20' 22:20 – 22:40

9 600 1200 20' 22:40 – 23:00

10 800 1600 20' 23:00 – 23:20 pause 20' + chip race 100

11 1000 2000 20' 23:40 – 24:00

12 1000 3000 20' 00:00 – 00:20

13 1500 3000 20' 00:20 – 00:40

14 2000 4000 20' 00:40 – 01:00 pause 10' + chip race 500
CLOSED

15 2000 5000 20' 01:10 – 01:30

16 3000 6000 20' 01:30 – 01:50

17 4000 8000 20' 01:50 – 02:10

18 5000 10000 20' 02:10 – 02:30

19 6000 12000 20' 02:30 – 02:50

20 8000 16000 20' 02:50 – 03:10 pause 10' + chip race 1000

21 10000 20000 20' 03:20 – 03:40

22 10000 30000 20' 03:40 – 04:00

23 15000 30000 20' 04:00 – 04:20

24 20000 40000 20' 04:20 – 04:40

25 25000 50000 20' 04:40 – 05:00 pause 10' + chip race 5000

26 30000 60000 20' 05:10 – 05:30

27 40000 80000 20' 05:30 – 05:50

28 50000 100000 20' 05:50 – 06:10

29 60000 120000 No Limit 06:10 – NL

The Direction reserves the right to alter the Pot Limit Omaha tournament structure at its discretion.
All prices will be deducted by 5% (including gtd) for staff costs.


